
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

St.Nr. 

G24 

60 

94 

32 

69 

G19 

27 

18 

86 

85 

11 

65 

45 

64 

14 

5 

53 

16 

1 

21 

Name 

Tom BOOTH-AMOS 

Dirk GEIGER 

Marvin SIEBDRATH 

Toni ERHARD 

Oliver SVENDSEN 

Sasha DE VITS 

Walid KHAN 

Thom MOLENAAR 

Micky WINKLER 

Twan SMITS 

Troy BEINLICH 

Mate SZAMADO 

Luca DE VLEESCHAUWER 

Gergely KARDOS 

Sven DOORNENBAL 

Leo RAMMERSTORFER 

Jorke ERWIG 

Lucy MICHEL 

Lennox LEHMANN 

Filip FEIGL 

Nat 

GBR 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DNK 

BEL 

NLD 

NLD 

DEU 

NLD 

DEU 

HUN 

BEL 

HUN 

NLD 

AUT 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

CZE 

Bewerber 

Füsport - RT Motorsports by SKM - Kawasaki 

Freudenberg KTM World SSP Team 

Füsport - RT Motorsports by SKM - Kawasaki 

Roto-Store BRT 

Freudenberg KTM World SSP Team 

Roto-Store BRT 

Füsport - RT Motorsports by SKM - Kawasaki 

Freudenberg KTM World SSP Team 

Füsport - RT Motorsports by SKM - Kawasaki 

Team Suzuki Laux 

Freudenberg KTM World SSP Team 

Klasse 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

Motorrad 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

KTM RC 390 R 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

KTM RC 390 R 

KTM RC 390 R 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

KTM RC 390 R 

KTM RC 390 R 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

KTM RC 390 R 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Runden 

7 

3 

10 

10 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

2 

8 

9 

9 

10 

9 

9 

9 

Beste Zeit. 

1:52.124 

1:52.398 

1:52.812 

1:53.383 

1:53.715 

1:53.939 

1:54.070 

1:54.184 

1:54.245 

1:54.927 

1:54.941 

1:55.313 

1:55.360 

1:55.362 

1:55.472 

1:55.672 

1:55.745 

1:55.836 

1:56.027 

1:56.053 

Diff. 

0.274 

0.688 

1.259 

1.591 

1.815 

1.946 

2.060 

2.121 

2.803 

2.817 

3.189 

3.236 

3.238 

3.348 

3.548 

3.621 

3.712 

3.903 

3.929 

Abstand 

0.274 

0.414 

0.571 

0.332 

0.224 

0.131 

0.114 

0.061 

0.682 

0.014 

0.372 

0.047 

0.002 

0.110 

0.200 

0.073 

0.091 

0.191 

0.026 

In Runde 

6 

3 

8 

6 

6 

9 

5 

7 

7 

5 

6 

8 

2 

8 

9 

7 

4 

9 

2 

8 
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Pos. 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

St.Nr. 

98 

6 

61 

67 

96 

G15 

82 

75 

13 

29 

38 

Name 

Balazs SURANYI 

Marcel BLERSCH 

Luuk DE RUITER 

Mieke ABBINK 

Valentin FOLGER 

Frederik BELIN 

Jef VAN CALSTER 

Barnabas OLAH 

Max MUCKLE 

Mia RUSTHEN 

Marco SCHWEIZER 

Nat 

HUN 

DEU 

NLD 

NLD 

DEU 

SWE 

BEL 

HUN 

DEU 

NOR 

DEU 

Bewerber 

ADAC Württemberg e. V. 

Füsport - RT Motorsports by SKM - Kawasaki 

NKmotors Road Racing 

Klasse 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

Motorrad 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

KTM RC 390 R 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

KTM RC 390 R 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

KTM RC 390 R 

Runden 

9 

10 

9 

9 

9 

9 

6 

8 

9 

9 

9 

Beste Zeit. 

1:56.455 

1:56.751 

1:56.979 

1:57.114 

1:57.648 

1:58.258 

1:58.284 

1:58.632 

1:59.542 

1:59.678 

2:00.668 

Diff. 

4.331 

4.627 

4.855 

4.990 

5.524 

6.134 

6.160 

6.508 

7.418 

7.554 

8.544 

Abstand 

0.402 

0.296 

0.228 

0.135 

0.534 

0.610 

0.026 

0.348 

0.910 

0.136 

0.990 

In Runde 

7 

10 

5 

9 

5 

9 

5 

5 

8 

9 

7 
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